
MEN’S DIVISION 242.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 240.7 400.0 10

2 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 236.3 340.0 8

3 Garrett Love Chanute High School 221.6 315.0 6

4 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 230.4 285.0 4

5 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 223.3 275.0 2

6 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 237.3 260.0 1

7 John Aldrich Buhler High School 241.0 255.0 0

8 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 222.2 250.0 0

9 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 224.2 250.0 0

10 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 230.0 240.0 0

11 Krayton Byrd McPherson High School 240.1 230.0 0

12 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 232.9 225.0 0

13 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 240.2 215.0 0

14 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 241.3 215.0 0

15 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 239.0 205.0 0

16 Easton Beardsley Circle High School 226.1 200.0 0

17 Andrew Kuehn Independence High School 230.9 180.0 0

18 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 237.2 175.0 0

19 Collin May Circle High School 227.8 145.0 0

20 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 231.2 145.0 0

21 Mason Jackson Independence High School 225.4 135.0 0

22 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 223.3 115.0 0

23 Milo Elder Wellington High School 238.7 0.0 0

24 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 0.0 0



Men’s Division 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 236.3 550.0 10

2 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 223.3 515.0 8

3 John Aldrich Buhler High School 241.0 485.0 6

4 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 240.7 480.0 4

5 Garrett Love Chanute High School 221.6 455.0 2

6 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 222.2 425.0 1

7 Milo Elder Wellington High School 238.7 425.0 0

8 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 240.2 425.0 0

9 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 230.0 410.0 0

10 Krayton Byrd McPherson High School 240.1 405.0 0

11 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 241.3 390.0 0

12 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 224.2 350.0 0

13 Easton Beardsley Circle High School 226.1 350.0 0

14 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 230.4 350.0 0

15 Andrew Kuehn Independence High School 230.9 330.0 0

16 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 232.9 325.0 0

17 Mason Jackson Independence High School 225.4 315.0 0

18 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 237.3 315.0 0

19 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 237.2 280.0 0

20 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 231.2 275.0 0

21 Collin May Circle High School 227.8 235.0 0

22 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 239.0 225.0 0

23 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 223.3 0.0 0

24 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 0.0 0

Men’s Division 242.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 236.3 335.0 10

2 Garrett Love Chanute High School 221.6 315.0 8

3 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 240.7 280.0 6

4 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 230.0 265.0 4

5 Milo Elder Wellington High School 238.7 265.0 2

6 John Aldrich Buhler High School 241.0 255.0 1

7 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 237.3 245.0 0

8 Krayton Byrd McPherson High School 240.1 240.0 0

9 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 240.2 240.0 0

10 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 223.3 225.0 0

11 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 224.2 225.0 0

12 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 241.3 215.0 0

13 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 222.2 205.0 0

14 Mason Jackson Independence High School 225.4 185.0 0

15 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 237.2 185.0 0

16 Easton Beardsley Circle High School 226.1 175.0 0

17 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 230.4 175.0 0

18 Andrew Kuehn Independence High School 230.9 160.0 0

19 Collin May Circle High School 227.8 145.0 0

20 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 231.2 145.0 0

21 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 239.0 145.0 0

22 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 223.3 115.0 0

23 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 232.9 0.0 0

24 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 0.0 0

Men’s Division 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 236.3 1225.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 240.7 1160.0 8

3 Garrett Love Chanute High School 221.6 1085.0 6

4 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 223.3 1015.0 4

5 John Aldrich Buhler High School 241.0 995.0 2

6 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 230.0 915.0 1

7 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 222.2 880.0 0

8 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 240.2 880.0 0

9 Krayton Byrd McPherson High School 240.1 875.0 0

10 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 224.2 825.0 0

11 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 237.3 820.0 0

12 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 241.3 820.0 0

13 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 230.4 810.0 0

14 Easton Beardsley Circle High School 226.1 725.0 0

15 Milo Elder Wellington High School 238.7 690.0 0

16 Andrew Kuehn Independence High School 230.9 670.0 0

17 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 237.2 640.0 0

18 Mason Jackson Independence High School 225.4 635.0 0

19 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 239.0 575.0 0

20 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 231.2 565.0 0

21 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 232.9 550.0 0

22 Collin May Circle High School 227.8 525.0 0

23 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 223.3 230.0 0

24 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 0.0 0

Men’s Division 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

10 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 236.3 5.184

19 Garrett Love Chanute High School 221.6 4.896



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

22 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 240.7 4.819

31 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 223.3 4.545

45 John Aldrich Buhler High School 241.0 4.129

52 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 230.0 3.978

53 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 222.2 3.96

63 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 224.2 3.68

66 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 240.2 3.664

67 Krayton Byrd McPherson High School 240.1 3.644

78 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 230.4 3.516

82 Teagan Manning Ottawa High School 237.3 3.456

86 NEO ALLISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 241.3 3.398

93 Easton Beardsley Circle High School 226.1 3.207

104 Andrew Kuehn Independence High School 230.9 2.902

105 Milo Elder Wellington High School 238.7 2.891

107 Mason Jackson Independence High School 225.4 2.817

111 Nolan Madison Fort Scott High School 237.2 2.698

115 Luis  Rivera Fort Scott High School 231.2 2.444

116 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 239.0 2.406

118 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 232.9 2.362

120 Collin May Circle High School 227.8 2.305

133 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 223.3 1.03

144 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 0.0


